
Trophy Report SINGLES 12/12/2015
Total Shooters 14

12/13/2015 1:15:40 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA. AA A B C D
PA 98 04219 3.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 98 1- AA
PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 97 1- B
PA 12 14520 3.3 SHAFER DEAN R 95 1- A
PA 14 19711 2.2 BRISLIN PHILIP N 94 1_-B
NY 85 04686 1.1 KUTCH WILLIAM 93 1- D
PA 83 00264 2.4 MIERS GARY A VT 93 1- D
PA 44 02641 3.1 ARAWAY GEORGE F 91 1- D
PA 44 31087 3.5 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 89 1- A
PA 44 03125 1.2 BAIR FRANKLIN D 84 1- B
PA 13 15200 2.5 GAGE JOHN H 82 1- D
PA 44 05145 2.3 BLACKBURN EDWARD 80 1- B
PA 89 03310 1.4 MARTIN D GARTH 74 1- D
NY 12 10041 1.3 CASTRO TONI 66 1- D
PA 14 10315 2.1 BAKER RICHARD VT 61 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAPS 12/12/2015 12/12/2015 2:32:41 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 8

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 14 19711 1.1 BRISLIN PHILIP N 91 1- 18
PA 99 00205 2.1 DELONG KENNETH A 89 1- 21
PA 13 15200 1.5 GAGE JOHN H 88 1- 18
FA 98 04219 2.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 87 1- 23
FA 12 14520 3.3 SHAFER DEAN R 86 1- 24
FA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A VT 84 1- 19.5
PA 44 31087 3.5 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 82 1- 25
FA 14 10315 1.3 BAKER RICHARD VT 43 1- 19



Trophy Report DOUBLES 12/12/2015 12/12/2015 3:00:50 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 3

Squad Name Spc1 AM AA A B C D
PA 44 04185 1.2 BELCHER III ROY H SV 89 I- e
PA 98 04219 1.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 84 1_- e
PA 12 14520 1.3 SHAFER DEAN R 75 1_- B



Trophy Report SINGLES 12/13/2015 12/13/2015 1:13:46 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 12

Squad Name Spcl "AAA. AA A B C D
PA 83 03278 1.2 WERTMAN RONALD E SV 95 1_-B
PA 84 08022 2.2 BASCOM ROBERT H 93 1- D
PA 44 02641 3.4 ARAWAY GEORGE F 92 1- D
PA 44 04185 1.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 90 1- B
PA 06 14832 2.1 WOLFE WILLIAM K 86 1_-B
PA 44 31087 1.5 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 85 1- A
PA 10 10440 1.3 BECKER DAVID 82 1- D
PA 90 02654 2.4 GREENE BRIAN K 82 1- D
PA 08 15387 2.5 WATSON LEVI M 77 1- C
PA 44 47317 1.1 WERNER DAVID R SV 74 1- D
PA 00 00059 2.3 GRAY JACOB 72 1- D
PA 44 32012 3.3 MURRAY FRED F SV 23 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAPS 12/13/2015 12/13/2015 1:05: 11 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 5

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 10 10440 2.3 BECKER DAVID 84 1_. 19
PA 90 02654 2.1 GREENE BRIAN K 81 1_. 18
PA 44 31087 1.5 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 74 1_. 25
PA 84 08022 2.2 BASCOM ROBERT H 73 1_. 21
PA 44 34411 2.5 PLOTTS JACK M SV 60 1_. 20


